
Coaches:

Christopher Doerr
Esteffi Gonzalez

Valhalla
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2021 Mon Scrimmage
0-4 L @ Harrison 4:00

PM LMK Turf Field L

Sep 2, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Briarcliff 4:30

PM Viking Stadium L

Sep 10, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@ Yonkers
Montessori Academy

4:30
PM

Yonkers
Montessori
Academy

L

Sep 14, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Dobbs Ferry 4:30

PM Viking Stadium L

Sep 18, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Hastings 11:00

AM New Burke Field L

Sep 20, 2021 Mon Regular
Season North Salem 4:30

PM Viking Stadium L

Sep 22, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Putnam Valley 4:30

PM Putnam Valley HS L

CANCELLED Sep
23, 2021 Thu Regular

Season @ Blind Brook 4:30
PM Blind Brook HS L

Sep 25, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Pleasantville 11:00

AM Pleasantville HS L

Sep 27, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Alexander Hamilton 6:30

PM Viking Stadium L

Sep 28, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Pleasantville 4:30

PM Viking Stadium L

Sep 30, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Rye Neck 4:30

PM Viking Stadium L

Oct 2, 2021 Sat Regular
Season Westlake 4:00

PM Viking Stadium L

Oct 5, 2021 Tue Regular
Season @ Blind Brook 4:30

PM Blind Brook HS L

Oct 6, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Blind Brook 6:30

PM Viking Stadium L

Oct 12, 2021 Tue Regular
Season @ Rye Neck 4:30

PM Rye Neck HS L

Oct 14, 2021 Thu Regular
Season @ Westlake 7:30

PM
Westlake High
School L

Oct 16, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Briarcliff 1:00

PM Briarcliff HS L

Oct 22, 2021 Fri Post-
Season @ Hastings 3:15

PM New Burke Field NL
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